LMC7215/LMC7225
Micro-Power, Rail-to-Rail CMOS Comparators with
Push-Pull/Open-Drain Outputs and TinyPak™ Package
General Description
The LMC7215/LMC7225 are ultra low power comparators
with a maximum of 1 µA power supply current. They are
designed to operate over a wide range of supply voltages,
from 2V to 8V.

Response Center at 800-272-9959 or on the World Wide
Web at http://www.national.com/models/index.html.
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC LMC7215IM LMC7215IM 95 Units/Rail M08A
LMC7215IMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23 LMC7215IM5 C02B 1k Units Tape and Reel MF05A
LMC7215IM5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMC7225IM5 C03B 1k Units Tape and Reel
LMC7225IM5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel Specification
REEL DIMENSIONS
01285310
8 mm 7.00 0.059 0.512 0.795 2.165 0.331 + 0.059/−0.000 0.567 W1+ 0.078/−0.039